Law

Journal

Academicus International

https://www.academicus.edu.al/

1 Scientific Journal (Albania)
Access to Justice in Eastern | https://ajee-journal.com/
Europe (AJEE) ( East
European Law Research
2 Center)
Advanced Space Law https://asljournal.org/
3 (Ukraine)
African Human Rights Law https://www.ahrlj.up.ac.za/
Journal (AHRLJ) (South
4 Africa)
American-Journal-of- https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/american-journal-of-international-law
5 International-Law Unbound
Arctic Review on Law and https://arcticreview.no/index.php/arctic
6 Politics
Frontiers in Artificial https://www.frontiersin.org/journals/artificial-intelligence
7 Intelligence
Bergen Journal of Criminal https://boap.uib.no/index.php/BJCLCJ
8 Law and Criminal Justice
Bioethics (BJBio), https://bjbio.bioethics.org.bd/index.php/BJBio/about
9
Bond Law Review https://blr.scholasticahg.com/
10
Brawijaya Law Journal https://lawjournal.ub.ac.id/index.php/law
11
12 Coventry Law Journal https://publications.coventry.ac.uk/index.php/clj




Crime Science

https://link.springer.com/journal/40163

13
Criminology, Criminal https://ccjls.scholasticahg.com/
Justice, Law & Society
14 (Seattle, US)
Croatian Yearbook of https://www.cyelp.com/index.php/cyelp
15 European Law and Policy
Egyptian Journal of Forensic | https://ejfs.springeropen.com/
16 Sciences
Entertainment and Sports https://www.entsportslawjournal.com/issues/
17 Law Journal
Feminists@law https://journals.kent.ac.uk/index.php/feministsatlaw
18
Forensic Science https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/forensic-science-international-mind-and-law
19 International: Mind and Law
German Law Journal https://germanlawjournal.com/
20
Indian Journal of Law and https://www.ijllr.com/
21 Legal Research (IJLLR)
Indian Journal of Law and https://repository.nls.ac.in/ijlt/
22 Technology (IJLT)
International Journal for https://iacajournal.org/
23 Court Administration (IJCA)
International Journal for https://www.crimejusticejournal.com/
Crime, Justice and Social
24 Democracy
International Journal of https://www.northumbriajournals.co.uk/index.php/ijcle
25 Clinical Legal Education




International Journal of

https://www.ijcv.org/index.php/ijcv

26 Conflict and Violence
International Journal of https://www.ijcjs.com/
Criminal Justice Sciences
27 (1)CJS)
International Journal of Law | https://jurnal.unissula.ac.id/index.php/lawreconstruction/index
28 Reconstruction (IJLR)
Journal of International https://jhumanitarianaction.springeropen.com/
29 Humanitarian Action
Manupatra https://www.manupatrafast.in/ipaccess.aspx
30
The Chinese Journal of https://brill.com/view/journals/cjgg/cigg-overview.xml?contents=journaltoc
31 Global Governance
The European Journal of https://journals.copmadrid.org/ejpalc/
Psychology Applied to Legal
32 Context
Apps
1 Bare Acts A mobile app that provides access to various Indian Bare Acts for quick reference
E Court services A mobile app that provide details of High court, District and Taluka Court case status, orders as per case number,
2 party name, advocate name, or criminal case details also

Books

Cybercrime: An
Encyclopedia Of Digital
Crime

https://dokumen.pub/cybercrime-an-encyclopedia-of-digital-crime-1-1st-edition-1440857342-9781440857348-

1440857350-9781440857355.html




2. Encyclopedia of Law and https://reference.findlaw.com/lawandeconomics/contents.html
Economics
3. The Essential Law dictionary | https://www.latestlaws.com/wp-content/uploads/2015/04/Legal-Dictionery.pdf
4, E Books Directory http://www.e-booksdirectory.com/listing.php?category=268
Newsletters / Magazines
1. Law.com International. https://www.law.com/international-edition/?slreturn=20240618052258
2. Latest Laws https://www.latestlaws.com/
3. Legal world https://legal.economictimes.indiatimes.com/
4, Legal Desire https://legaldesire.com/
5. Lex Witness https://lexwitnesslive.com/
6. Legal Era https://www.legaleraonline.com/
7. The Lawyer https://www.thelawyer.com/
8. Jurist https://www.jurist.org/
9. Law360 https://www.law360.com/
10. | Legal Week https://www.law.com/international-edition/region/uk-legal-week/?slreturn=20241217135759




11. | Daily Journal https://www.dailyjournal.com/

12. | Greenwire https://www.eenews.net/publication/greenwire/
Government Website

1. Law & Justice https://www.india.gov.in/topics/law-justice

2. National Company Law https://nclt.gov.in/
Tribunal (NCLT)

3. India Code https://www.indiacode.nic.in/

4, Law Commission of India https://lawcommissionofindia.nic.in/

5. Supreme Court Of India https://www.sci.gov.in/

6. Department of Legislative https://legislative.gov.in/constitution-of-india/

7. Ministry of Law & Justice https://lawmin.gov.in/

8. Legislative Department, https://legislative.gov.in/

Government of India




